
Professional Indemnity Contacts Scotland

Senior Development Underwriter

Development Underwriters

Central number 0161 958 2720

Hannah Howarth 0161 958 2953 hannah.howarth@axa-insurance.co.uk

Beckie Coulson 0121 644 5688 beckie.coulson@axa-insurance.co.uk

Joseph Clark 0161 958 2942 joseph.clark@axa-insurance.co.uk

Namaan Ul-Haq 0161 958 2943 namaan.ul-haq@axa-insurance.co.uk

Mohammad Qadri 0161 958 2956 mohammad.qadri@axa-insurance.co.uk

Professional Indemnity

Claims
Notification of claims
AXA Professional Indemnity claims are 
handled by Collegiate Claims.
Claims should be notified in writing to: 
Collegiate Claims
18 Mansell Street
London, E1 8FE

0844 381 4418 
(lines open Mon-Fri 9am to 5pm)

axaclaims@collegiate.co.uk

Collateral warranty referrals
Please supply a copy of the policy 
schedule with the CW to be reviewed CWReview@rpc.co.uk

PI Submissions, renewal and general correspondence axaglw.ins@axa-insurance.co.uk

Paul Semple 0141 245 4417 
07816 076047 (mobile)

paul.semple@axa-insurance.co.uk

Scotland


